Jake Conway

Jake Conway

Joseph Bonasera
Braedon Fox
Joe Bonasera

Joseph Bonasera
Braedon Fox
Joe Bonasera

Nick Ojala
Kevin Candon
D. K. Morgan
Gary Mayer
Jack Morgan

Nick Ojala
Kevin Candon
D. K. Morgan
Gary Mayer
Jack Morgan

PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SKINS

8/30/25
CREDIT

HOLE #
TOTAL

POINTS

HOLE #
TOTAL

31-Aug-25
CREDIT

HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #
TOTAL

POINTS

HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #
TOTAL

SEPT. 1, 2025
CREDIT

HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #
TOTAL

POINTS

HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #
HOLE #

15

15

17
18

17
18

3,18

1

13

3,18

1
13

370.0
370.0

370.0
370.0

126.0
126.0
126.0
378.0

126.0
126.0
126.0
378.0

68.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
348.0

68.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0

EAGLE

EAGLE



