

PROCTOR PITTSFORD  
COUNTRY CLUB

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SKINS

8/30/25

CREDIT

Jake Conway	HOLE #	15	370.0	
	TOTAL		370.0	

POINTS

Jake Conway	HOLE #	15	370.0	
	TOTAL		370.0	

31-Aug-25

CREDIT

Joseph Bonasera	HOLE #	9	126.0	
Braedon Fox	HOLE #	17	126.0	
Joe Bonasera	HOLE #	18	126.0	EAGLE
	TOTAL		378.0	

POINTS

Joseph Bonasera	HOLE #	9	126.0	
Braedon Fox	HOLE #	17	126.0	
Joe Bonasera	HOLE #	18	126.0	EAGLE
	TOTAL		378.0	

SEPT. 1, 2025

CREDIT

Nick Ojala	HOLE #	3, 18	68.0	
Kevin Candon	HOLE #	4	34.0	
D. K. Morgan	HOLE #	6	34.0	
Gary Mayer	HOLE #	11	34.0	
Jack Morgan	HOLE #	13	34.0	
	TOTAL		348.0	

POINTS

Nick Ojala	HOLE #	3, 18	68.0	
Kevin Candon	HOLE #	4	34.0	
D. K. Morgan	HOLE #	6	34.0	
Gary Mayer	HOLE #	11	34.0	
Jack Morgan	HOLE #	13	34.0	